Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48

Place Name

1 Daniel Corso
2 Trofym Anderson
3 Znak Ovenden
4 Adrian Banks
5 Sash Malowany
6 Matthew Wortley
7 Nik Vantfoort
8 lain Wilson
9 Frank Salvo

10 Ethan Sykes

11 Colm Shannon
12 Alexander Munro
13 CJ Englert

14 Matt Bednarek
15 Kostya Frolov

16 Blake Smith

17 Dan lannetti

18 Christian Lausbog
19 Gabe Klassen

19 Travis Belanger
21 Scott Barclay
22 David Hillier
23 Matt Molnar
24 Joshua King
25 Richard McKercher
26 Harrison Jones
27 Philip Lee
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Club

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
E.L. Crossley High School
Notre Dame College School
Orillia Rowing Club

Upper Canada College
Island Lake Rowing Club
Oakridge Secondary School
Westdale Secondary School
Bishop Tonnos

Westdale Secondary School
Orillia Rowing Club

Ottawa Rowing Club

St. Joseph's Collegiate Institute
Mother Teresa Secondary
Ottawa Rowing Club

Island Lake Rowing Club
Notre Dame College School
Don Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
Holy Trinity Catholic High
Unaffiliated

Island Lake Rowing Club
Mother Teresa Secondary
Ottawa Rowing Club
Argonaut Rowing Club
Bishop Tonnos

Ottawa Rowing Club

Time (min)
06:20.1
06:23.3
06:32.5
06:36.2
06:38.1
06:39.2
06:40.7
06:43.8
06:45.8
06:46.6
06:53.3
06:54.8
06:58.8
06:59.3
07:03.1
07:04.1
07:04.2
07:05.3
07:07.0
07:07.0
07:09.9
07:10.2
07:11.0
07:15.4
07:17.2
07:30.2
07:54.6

Junior A Boys (Final)

Split
01:35.0
01:35.8
01:38.1
01:39.0
01:39.5
01:39.8
01:40.2
01:41.0
01:41.4
01:41.7
01:43.3
01:43.7
01:44.7
01:44.8
01:45.8
01:46.0
01:46.1
01:46.3
01:46.7
01:46.8
01:47.5
01:47.6
01:47.7
01:48.8
01:49.3
01:52.5
01:58.7

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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