Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2010 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 48 Junior A Boys (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Daniel Corso	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	06:20.1	01:35.0	Gold
2	Trofym Anderson	E.L. Crossley High School	06:23.3	01:35.8	Silver
3	Znak Ovenden	Notre Dame College School	06:32.5	01:38.1	Bronze
4	Adrian Banks	Orillia Rowing Club	06:36.2	01:39.0	
5	Sash Malowany	Upper Canada College	06:38.1	01:39.5	
6	Matthew Wortley	Island Lake Rowing Club	06:39.2	01:39.8	
7	Nik Vantfoort	Oakridge Secondary School	06:40.7	01:40.2	
8	lain Wilson	Westdale Secondary School	06:43.8	01:41.0	
9	Frank Salvo	Bishop Tonnos	06:45.8	01:41.4	
10	Ethan Sykes	Westdale Secondary School	06:46.6	01:41.7	
11	Colm Shannon	Orillia Rowing Club	06:53.3	01:43.3	
12	Alexander Munro	Ottawa Rowing Club	06:54.8	01:43.7	
13	CJ Englert	St. Joseph's Collegiate Institute	06:58.8	01:44.7	
14	Matt Bednarek	Mother Teresa Secondary	06:59.3	01:44.8	
15	Kostya Frolov	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:03.1	01:45.8	
16	Blake Smith	Island Lake Rowing Club	07:04.1	01:46.0	
17	Dan lannetti	Notre Dame College School	07:04.2	01:46.1	
18	Christian Lausbog	Don Rowing Club	07:05.3	01:46.3	
19	Gabe Klassen	E.L. Crossley High School	07:07.0	01:46.7	
19	Travis Belanger	Holy Trinity Catholic High	07:07.0	01:46.8	
21	Scott Barclay	Unaffiliated	07:09.9	01:47.5	
22	David Hillier	Island Lake Rowing Club	07:10.2	01:47.6	
23	Matt Molnar	Mother Teresa Secondary	07:11.0	01:47.7	
24	Joshua King	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:15.4	01:48.8	
25	Richard McKercher	Argonaut Rowing Club	07:17.2	01:49.3	
26	Harrison Jones	Bishop Tonnos	07:30.2	01:52.5	
27	Philip Lee	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:54.6	01:58.7	

07/02/2010 6:07:24 PM Page 1 of 1